
BreakfastBreakfast
MenuMenu

Classic pancake
Blueberry pancake
Banana pancake
Chocolate pancake
Oatmeal pancake
Corn pancake
Cheese pancake

Classic waffle
Blueberry waffle
Banana waffle
Chocolate chip waffle
Oatmeal waffle
Cornmeal waffle
Belgian waffle

Classic French toast
Cinnamon French toast
Blueberry French toast
Banana French toast
Chocolate French toast
Strawberry French toast
Savory French toast

$12.00
$16.00
$14.00
$10.50
$17.00
$15.00
$18.00

$10.00
$13.00
$15.00
$10.50
$13.50
$14.00
$15.00

$12.00
$15.00
$14.00
$10.50
$19.00
$15.00
$11.50
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